
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

97 
44 
64 
37 

111 
16 

Name 

Jase Dill 
connor Raymond 
Alessandro Giganti 
Gabe Datis 
Blake Sorrentino 
Gabriella Giganti 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 

Diff 

1.771 
19.615 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:27.478 
11:29.249 
11:47.093 
11:46.178 
11:46.965 
11:55.405 

Best Tm 

47.233 
47.294 
48.786 
52.967 
52.818 
57.101 

Nat/State 

Temecula  CA 2024 Ohvale  GPO (E) 
Schwenksville  PA 2020 Ohvale Evo (E) 
Beamsville OH 2018 OHvale GP (E) 

Beachwood NJ 2019 Ovale Gp-0 (E) 
Beamsville OH 2021 Ohvale GP-0 (E) 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.771 

Avg. Speed 

136.150 

Best Lap Tm 

47.233 

Best Speed 

152.436 

Best Lap by 

97 - Jase Dill 

 

SUMMIT POINT FIM MINICUP MAY 25-26 

Day 2 Races 

Race 2 - 160 OHVALE 

Race started at 10:44:37 

Shenedoah Circuit 2.000 miles 

5/26/2024 10:30 


